MA\WVJ AWJ Co., Ltd.

®
BEAABAND B Hrosvranve

P . 9029
EFXEEE k=] B R EE
0% 5 <— (TPE 135°C L HEHR—LR—TITT, 2D 3D D CAD 7—42D
i il (TPE) A 2D 3D AHYO— R TEET.
THESDHBRTIEEIBYET,
R t (27> L2 JRp VAN CIAVA N
- BARIVE 2YNw oL SUS 304
Rk FvhiSUS 304
NV RAEISUS 304
Mgl : TSR <— (TPE)
MR c
AFVLR AR | EE | RiE | ARE | R Y| - g || e
m & SU | B& | W | (O |[ALE| B:N (t") w")
HT10112-0013 | 13SU | 15.88 | 25 | 0.6 | W3/8 | M6x25]27 | 61.8 | 1.2 28
HT10112-0020 | 20SU | 22.22 | 25 | 0.6 | W3/8 | M6x25|27 | 65.3 | 1.2 28
HT10112-0025 | 25SU | 28.58 | 25 | 0.6 | W3/8 | M6x25|27 | 68.6 | 1.2 28
HT10112-0030 | 30SU | 34.0 | 25 | 0.6 | W3/8 | M6X25|27 | 72.0 | 1.5 28
HT10112-0040 | 40SU | 42.7 | 25 | 0.6 | W3/8 | M6x25]27 | 76.4 | 1.5 28
HT10112-0050 | 50SU | 48.6 | 25 | 0.6 | W3/8 | M6x25|27 | 79.4 | 1.5 28
AVF—=t w HT10112-0060 | 60SU | 60.5 | 25 | 0.6 | W3/8 [M6x25|27 | 85.4 | 1.7 28
HT10112-0075 | 75SU | 76.3 | 25 | 1.0 | W3/8 | M8%25|27 | 95.4 | 2.0 28
HT10112-0080 | 80SU | 89.1 | 25 | 1.0 | W3/8 | M8x25|27 | 101.8 | 2.0 28
HT10112-0100 | 100SU | 114.3 | 25 | 1.0 | W3/8 | M8x25|27 | 114.4| 2.0 28
HT10112-0125 | 125SU | 139.8 | 32 | 1.5 | W1/2 [M10x35] 45| 153.3| 2.5 35
HT10112-0150 | 150SU | 165.2 | 32 | 1.5 | W1/2 [M10X35| 45| 166.1 | 2.5 35
®
BFLAIBAND B H7osvrmi
ERaEE T R 9030
0 s — °cl YA~ LR—IIZT, 2D+ 3D O CAD F— 42D
0% SZF<— (TPE) 135°CLLF 2DE3D oL 2
TESDBRIITEERIBYET.
LIER
(27> L2 RN VA S
RIVE - Fvh:iSUS 304
NV RAK:SUS 304
ifgdEis - TS A M<— (TPE)
ATFVLR MR | S | RIE | RE P A c H A>F— | &g
m & su BE W | © B:N (t") (W)
HT10211-0013 | 13SU | 15.88 | 25 | 0.6 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | 55.3 1.2 28
HT10211-0020 | 20SU | 22.22 | 25 | 0.6 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | 58.7 1.2 28
HT10211-0025 | 25SU | 28.58 | 25 | 0.6 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | 63.9 1.2 28
HT10211-0030 | 30SU | 34.0 | 25 | 0.6 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | 67.1 1.5 28
HT10211-0040 | 40SU | 42.7 | 25 | 0.6 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | T.4 1.5 28
HT10211-0050 | 50SU | 48.6 | 25 | 0.6 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | 74.3 1.5 28
HT10211-0060 | 60SU | 60.5 | 25 | 0.6 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | 78.9 1.7 28
HT10211-0075 | 75SU | 76.3 | 25 | 1.0 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | 87.8 2.0 28
HT10211-0080 | 80SU | 89.1 | 25 | 1.0 | 20 | M6X20 | 47 | 94.2 2.0 28
HT10211-0100 | 100SU | 114.3 | 25 | 1.0 | 20 | M6x20 | 47 | 106.9 2.0 28
HT10211-0125 | 125SU | 139.8 | 32 | 1.5 | 25 | M10x35 | 65 | 138.3 2.5 35
HT10211-0150 | 150SU | 165.2 | 32 | 1.5 | 25 | M10x35 | 65 | 151.0 2.5 35
®
HTZSy FURIVE
FLATUBOT 3531
EEEER Pk} {5 R
0% TSZX h<— (TPE) 135°CILTF pID) YD) itn—Lr—9icT. 20300 CAD 750
FHVO— RN CEET,
THLEORBRTIEEIHEYET,
&2 7>y ~URIVE
URILMAE:SUS304
Fwh:iSUS304
fgiElE - TS A M<— (TPE)
ABETL—k i ISARR— (TPE)
ATV LA PR 7Zv UKV E 2EETL—
& & Ssu D P d H A w b C t
HT10342-0013 | 13SU | 15.88 | 28 |W3/8| 46 | 23 | 25 | 53.5| 7 | 1.5
HT10342-0020 | 20SU | 22.22 | 34 [W3/8| 54 | 26 | 25 |59.5| 7 | 1.5
HT10342-0025 | 25SU | 28.58 | 40 |[W3/8| 60 | 26 | 25 |66.5| 7 | 1.5
HT10342-0030 | 30SU | 34.0 | 46 |W3/8| 66 | 26 | 25 | 72.5| 7 | 1.5
HT10342-0040 | 40SU | 42.7 | 56 |[W3/8| 75 | 25 | 25 | 83 | 7.5 | 1.5
HT10342-0050 | 50SU | 48.7 | 62 |W3/8 | 81 25 | 25 | 89 | 7.5 | 1.5
HT10342-0060 | 60SU | 60.5 | 74 |W3/8| 93 | 25 | 25 | 101 | 7.5 | 1.5
HT10342-0075 | 75SU | 76.3 | 88 |W3/8 | 113 | 30 | 25 | 116 | 7.5 | 1.5
HT10342-0080 | 80SU | 89.1 | 101 |W3/8 | 126 | 30 | 25 | 129 | 85 | 1.5
HT10342-0100 | 100SU | 114.3 | 126 |W3/8 | 151 | 30 | 25 | 154 | 8.5 | 1.5
HT10342-0125 | 125SU | 139.8 | 154 [W1/2| 187 | 40 | 30 | 190 | 9.8 | 1.8
HT10342-0150 | 150SU | 165.2 | 182 |W1/2 | 214 | 40 | 30 | 218 | 9.8 | 1.8

40

BN\ IN] 1 o BmE s |



